
СУДОВИ САСТАВ КОМИСИЈЕ 

ДАТУМ 

ОДРЖАВАЊА 

ИНТЕРВЈУА 

КАНДИДАТИ 

ВРЕМЕ 

ОДРЖАВАЊА 

ИНТЕРВЈУА 

НАПОМЕНА 

 

 

 

 

VII 

(25 - 29) 
Мирољуб Томић 

Александар Стоиљковски  

Соња Видановић 

3. АПРИЛ 

 

уторак 

10  КАНДИДАТА 09.00 – 14.30  

25. ОСНОВНИ СУД 

У ЗРЕЊАНИНУ 
 3. април 

ЛАСЛО АМАЛИЈА 

 

СТАНКОВ - БАБИЋ ЈАСМИНА 

 

СУРЛА БРАНИСЛАВ 

09.00 

 

09.30 

 

10.00 

3 

26. ОСНОВНИ СУД 

У ВРШЦУ 
 3. април 

КАЈЕВИЋ -  ГРУБИШИЋ ЦВЕТА 

 

ШИНЖАР ВЛАДИМИР 

10.30 

 

11.00 

2 

пауза  11.30 - 12.00 

27. ОСНОВНИ СУД 

У ПАНЧЕВУ 
 

3. април 
ВЕЛИЧКОВИЋ БОЈАН 12.00 1 

28. ОСНОВНИ СУД 

У СОМБОРУ 
 

3. април ПАПИЋ - ПАСА МЕЛИТА 

 

БОРИЋ РАЈКО 

 

СЕКУЛИЋ БОЖИДАР 

12.30 

 

13.00 

 

13.30 

3 

29.  ОСНОВНИ СУД 

У ЗАЈЕЧАРУ 
 

3. април 
МР ВЛАДИМИР РАДИВОЈЕВИЋ 14.00 1 

 

 

 



СУДОВИ САСТАВ КОМИСИЈЕ 

ДАТУМ 

ОДРЖАВАЊА 

ИНТЕРВЈУА 

КАНДИДАТИ 

ВРЕМЕ 

ОДРЖАВАЊА 

ИНТЕРВЈУА 

НАПОМЕНА 

 

 

 

 

VIII 

(30 - 32) Мирољуб Томић 

Александар Стоиљковски  

Соња Видановић 

4. АПРИЛ 

 

среда 

7 КАНДИДАТА 09.00 – 13.00  

 

30. ОСНОВНИ СУД 

У СРЕМСКОЈ 

МИТРОВИЦИ 

 

4. април РАДЕКИЋ - КОРИЦА ЗОРИЦА 

 

ПЕТКОВИЋ СЛОБОДАН 

 

ПЕТРИЋ ЉУБИЦА 

09.00 

 

09.30 

 

10.00 

3 

31. ОСНОВНИ СУД 

У СУБОТИЦИ 
 

4. април 

РОЗАЛИЈА ТУМБАС 10.30 1 

пауза  11.00 - 11.30 

32. ОСНОВНИ СУД 

У ЈАГОДИНИ 
 4. април 

ЈЕРЕМИЋ НЕБОЈША 

 

ЂОРЂЕВИЋ ДРАГАН 

 

МИЛОВАНОВИЋ ДЕЈАНА 

11.30 

 

12.00 

 

12.30 

3 

 

 

 

 


